






WORD OF THE DAY

TRICKLE :

ब ूंद-ब ूंद टपकना

Ex-The tears were trickling from her eyes.

MEANIND- A SMALL FLOW OF LIQUID



If you give this transitional pose (A)/ short shrift, you’ll 

skimp on your breath (B)/ and potentially strain your 

neck. (C)/ No Error (D)

1. A

2. B

3. C

4. D

1

No Error



Whether you prefer a physical exchange for (A)/ cash and 

a digital process, there are myriad (B)/ ways to get money 

using gold. (C)/ No Error (D)

1. A

2. B

3. C

4. D

2

Replace ‘and’ with ‘or’. As ‘whether….or’ 

is the correct conjunction pair.



I came to help you out not because you were going (A)/ to 

pay me for my services, for I truly was touched (B)/ by the 

manner you did the request (C)/ No Error (D)

1. A

2. B

3. C

4. D

3

The correct phrase to use is ‘made the request’. Hence 

replace ‘did the request’ with ‘made the request’.



I now realize that public speaking (a) / requires as much 

courage (b) / and confidence as to dance (c) / No Error (d)

1. A

2. B

3. C

4. D

4

Confidence as dancing’ is the right usage as same 

Gerund form (V1 + ing) will be used before and after 

the connector ‘and’.



Tired I was I had to (a) / keep on working till (b) / 

the wee hours of the morning (c) / No Error (d)

1. A

2. B

3. C

4. D

5

The beginning of sentence is meaningless and hence 

we need to use conjunction ‘Though’ in the 

beginning. Though: despite the fact that.



Take a leap in the dark

A) A mistake that cannot be 

rectified

B) To get wounded

C) To take risk

D) Unusual behavior

6

Correct Answer: C To take risk



Keep a level head

A) Be impulsive

B) Be sensible

C) Be crazy

D) Be self centred

7

Correct Answer: A Be impulsive



Putting the cart before the horse

A) Doing things in the right way

B) Committing a great crime

C) Doing things meticulously

D) Doing things in the wrong way
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Correct Answer: D 

Doing things in the wrong way



Castles in the air

A) Romantic designs

B) Perfect plans

C) Ideal projects

D) A hope or desire unlikely to be 

realized

9

Correct Answer: D 

A hope or desire unlikely to be realized



To smell a rat

A) To see signs of plague epidemic

B) To get bad smell of a dead rat

C) To suspect foul dealing

D) To be in a bad mood

10

Correct Answer: C 

To suspect foul dealing



Extreme old age when a man behaves like a fool11

Correct Dotage 

1. Imbecility 

(म र्खता)

2. Senility 

(बुढ़ापा)

3. Dotage 

(सठियापा)

4. Superannuation 

(पुराना)



A remedy for all diseases12

Correct Panacea 

1. Stoic 

(सहनशील)

2. Marvel 

(अश्चयखचठकत)

3. Panacea 

(रामबाण दवा)

4. Recompense 

(हर्ाखना देना)



One who is fond of fighting13

Correct Bellicose 

1. Bellicose 

(लडाक )

2. Aggressive 

(आक्रामक)

3. Belligerent 

(झगडाल )

3. Militant 

(युद्धकारी)



A person interested in collecting, studying and selling of 

old things

14

Correct Antiquarian 

1. Antiquarian 

(पुराताठववक)

2. Junk-dealer

3. Crank

(सनकी)

4. Archeologist 

(पुरातववठवद्)



One who possesses many talents15

Correct Versatile 

1. Versatile 

(प्रठतभाशाली)

2. Newbie 

(इूंटननेट पर नया व्यठि)

3. Exceptional 

(अपवाद)

4. Gifted 

(गुणी)



Reading forces us to

P: or heard in our lives

Q: we might not have seen

R: look at words that
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1. PQR

2. RQP

3. PRQ

4. QRP



The Indian Government

P: balanced economic growth

Q: had to plan for

R: and development of a huge 

country
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1. PRQ

2. QRP

3. RPQ

4. QPR



The burden of

P: another issue that

Q: the GST aims to redress

R: regressive taxes is

18

1. RPQ

2. PQR

3. QPR

4. RQP



As the earth becomes

P: people are likely to be

Q: affected by tropical diseases

R: warmer, more and more
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1. PQR

2. RQP

3. RPQ

4. QRP



Intoxicating drink

P: for good health

Q: should be avoided

R: and smoking
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1. RQP

2. PQR

3. PRQ

4. QPR




